07000000655 Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H070000304393)))



H070000304393ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5926

## FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

**Firstlight Financial Corporation** 

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	VIRSTLIGHT VINABULAL CORPORATION
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
	"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

DELAFARE		3	
ne or country unde	r the law of which it is incorporate	d) (FE) number, if applicable)	
NOVENBER. 9	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL	5. PERPETUAL	
(Date of in	corporation)	(Durstion: Year corp. will cease to exist or	"perpetual")
		iness in Florida, if prior to registration)	
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1301 &	607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	,
1700 E. PUTS	AM AVE., OLD GREENWICE		
	(Principal offi	ce address)	. :
SANE			· · ·
	(Current maili	ng address)	•••••••
CONNERCTAL			4
(Purpose(s) of	corporation authorized in home sta	ts or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	1.02 100
une and <u>street ad</u>	dress of Florida registered agent	: (P.O. Box NOT, acceptable)	FE E
Name:	C T Corporation System	· · · · · ·	
e Address:	1200 South Pine Lishad Ro	ed	Strig 1
	Plantation	Florida 33324	FLORA
	(City)	(Zip code)	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I haveby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Jeffrey D. Butterfield C T Corporation System Assistant Secretary By: (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

24.019 - 40.01/3006 C T 3 years Online

BEE ATTACHMENT			
		<del></del>	
		~	
		-	
nam:	- 		•
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····································		
<u></u>		-	
······		-	
		-	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · ·	-	
		<b>-</b>	
IERS			
		•	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	<u></u>	
		🚅 start sonatur	
1700 K. FUTHAR AVE., OLD GREENVICE, CT 06870			- "
	<u></u>	- / · / -	·
CRAIG B. SAKIE			
1700 E. PUTKAN AVE., OLD GREENVICE, CT 06670		_	
NICHAEL AROUGHETI		· <b>···</b> ,	
1700 E. PUTRAN AVE., OLD GERENWICE, CT 06870	==		
necessary voumay attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and	or directors.		
Saulty / 1			
(Signature of Different or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	·······		
RONALD F. CARATEZZI PRESIDENT	_		
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		-	
	ERS XORALD J. CARAPEZEL 1700 E. FUTRAN AVE., OLD GREDENICE, CT 06870 ant: PETLIP A. CARLSON 1700 E. FUTRAN AVE., OLD GREDENICE, CT 06870 CRAIG E. RAKIN 1700 E. FUTRAN AVE., OLD GREDENICE, CT 06870 MICHAEL, ANDUGRETI 1700 E. FUTRAN AVE., OLD GREDENITER, CT 06870 MICHAEL, ANDUGRETI 1700 E. FUTRAN AVE., OLD GREDENITER, CT 06870	TERS XORALD 7. CARAPEZEI 1700 E. FUTRAM AVE., OLD GREENVICE, CT 06870 CRAIG B. RAKIN 1700 E. FUTRAM AVE., OLD GREENVICE, CT 06870 CRAIG B. RAKIN 1700 E. FUTRAM AVE., OLD GREENVICE, CT 06870 CRAIG B. RAKIN 1700 E. FUTRAM AVE., OLD GREENVICE, CT 06870 MICHAEL ARDUGERTI 1700 E. FUTRAM AVE., OLD GREENVICE, CT 06870 MICHAEL ARDUGERTI	REE SORALD J. CARAPEZZI 1700 E. SUTRAM ATE., OLD GREENFICH, CT 06870 ant: PBTLDP A. CARLOUM 1700 E. FUTRAM ATE., OLD GREENFICH, CT 06870 CRAIG E. SAKIF 1700 E. FUTRAM ATE., OLD GREENFICH, CT 06870 CRAIG E. SAKIF 1700 E. FUTRAM ATE., OLD GREENFICH, CT 06870 KGREAT, ASDOGRETI 1700 E. FUTRAM ATE., OLD GREENFICH, CT 06870 KGREAT, OLD GREENFICH, CT 06870 KGREAT, OLD GREENFICH, CT 06870 KGREAT, CD GREAT, CT 06870 KGREAT, CD GREAT, CT 07070 KGREAT, CD GREAT, CT 07070 KGREAT, CD GREAT, CT 07070 KGREAT, CD GREAT, CT 07070 KGREAT, CT 07070 KGREAT, CT 07070 KGREAT, CT 07070 KGREAT, CT 07070 KGREAT, CT 07070 KGREAT, CT 0707070 KGREAT, CT 07070707070 KGREAT, CT 07070707070707070707070707070707070707

. .

•

A. DIRECTORS SHE ATTACHMENT

.

. ,

.

•

. .

.. .

. . .

FLN # . 42/03/2016 C 7 Symme Galier

I

## FirstLight Financial Corporation Officers and Directors

Officers:		
Name	Busipess Address	
Ronald F. Carapezzi, President & CEO	1700 E. Putnam Ave., Old Greenwich, CT 06870	
Philip A. Carlson, Vice President	same	
Michael Arougheti, Treasurer	same	
Craig H. Sakin, Secretary	same	
Marc Magliacano, Assistant Secretary	same	
Nikhil Thukral, Assistant Secretary	same	

Direstors:		
Name	Business Address	
Craig H. Sakin, Chairman	1700 E. Putnam Ave., Old Greenwich, CT 06870	
Ronald F. Carapezzi	same	
Mitch Goldstein	same	
Philip A. Carlson	same	
Nikhil Thukral	same	

. . .

an The constraints and a second s م. م<del>د</del> میں د ۱ . . . ...

الرجيق الرجيعة بالالرام الأ 

. .

9. S. 19. S. S. • ...

T

;

. .

Delaware

pro II. (no D 07 FEB -2 PH 12: 33 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA PAGE

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FIRSTLIGHT FINANCIAL CORFORATION" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORFORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE REEN PAID TO DATE.

4218320 8300 070115177

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of Sinte AUTHENTICATION: 5402171

DATE: 02-01-07